
Trial 1 1212812020 Monday T1

Crazy 8
Height Group Level Crazy 8 Points

483

238

482

206

284

420

282

492

237

236

248

408

353

218

459

341

Zander

Spook

Zealous

Ares

Chai

Dance

Gunnar

Foxi

Kamea

Charlie

Chief

Axle

Raven

Huckabe

Max

Famke

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Small

Large

Medium

Small

Medium

Medium

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy d

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy I

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Absent

90

80

80

8o

70 czSPB

70

60

60

50

40

4A

40

10

10



Trial 2 1212812020 Monday T2

Crazy 8
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time Crazy I Points

424

282

238

2U

483

353

zffi

492

248

218

236

408

237

482

341

Raven Medium Crazy 8

Dance Large

Gunnar Large

Spook Large

Chai Large

Zander Large

Ares Large

Foxi Large

Ghief $mall

Huckabe Small

Charlie Large

Axle Large

Kamea Large

Zealous Large

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Qrazy ri

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Absent

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

80

80

7A

70

7A

50

50

50

4a &8P3
30

30

30

10

0

0Famke Medium Crazy 8



Trial 3
Crazy 8

1212912A20 Tuesday T3

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Crazy I Points

482

431

238

237

248

384

483

390

246

2%

252

408

404

Zealous Large

Beckett Large

Spook Large

Kamea Large

Chief Sntall

Quest Large

Zander Large

Rendezv Large

Kiva Large

Charlie Large

Ava Large

Axle Large

Kala Large

C,razy I
Crazy I

' Crazy ti

Crazy I
Crazy I
Qrazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

80

80

7Q

60 cz€B

60

60

s0 e?B
50 cztrPg

50

40

20

20

10



Tria, 4 1212912020 Tuesday T4

Crazy 8
ArmBand Height Group Level PIF Time Crazy 8 Poinls

431

238

384

483

248

252

246

236

237

482

408

404

390

Beckett

Spook

Quest

Zander

Chief

Ava

Kiva

Charlie

Kamea

Zealous

Axle

Kala

Rendezv

Large

Large

Large

Large

Sfiall

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Large

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy d

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.00

0:0.0

0;0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

90

80

80

60

60

50

50

4Q

40

40

30

10



Trial 5 12130 12020 Wed nesd ay T5

Crazy I
ArmBand Height Group Level Crazy 8 Points

482

248

483

206

408

226

489

353

218

252

225

Large

Small

Large

Large

Large

Medium

Large

Medium

Small

Large

Medium

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 6

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00,00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

0:0.0

Zealous

Chief

Zander

Ares

Axle

Tumnus

Jake

Raven

Huckabe

Ava

Rupert

80

70

40

40

40

30

10

0

0

0



Trial 6 1 21 30 12020 Wed nesd ay T6
Crazy I

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level Crazy 8 Points

248 Chief

483 Zander

206 Ares

353 Raven

482 Zealous

252 Ava

225 Rupert

218 Huckabe

408 Axle

226 Tumnus

$mall

Large

Large

Medium

Large

Large

Medium

Small

Large

Medium

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

crazy d

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy B

Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

0:0.0

2:00.00

70

60

50

40 czg?B

40

2A

10

0

0

0



Trial 7 12131 12020 ThursdayTT
Crazy 8

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Crazy 8 Points

483

248

282

431

2ffi

236

246

266

444

247

218

482

341

237

408

Zander Large

Chief Small

Gunnar Large

Beckett Large

Ares Large

Charlie Large

Kiva Large

Flare Large

Kala Large

Essie Large

Huckabe Small

Zealous Large

Famke Medium

Kamea Large

Axle Large

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00,00

60 Pq6
50

50

40

40

4A

30

20

20

10

10

7A

7A

7A

70



Trial I 12131 12020 Thursday T8
Crazy 8

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time Crazy I Points

206 Ares Large

431 Beckett Large

248 Chief Small

282 Gunnar Large

341 Famke Medium

zffi Flare Large

482 Zealous Large

483 Zander Large

237 Kamea Large

408 Axle Large

404 Kala Large

247 Essie Large

246 Kiva Large

236 Charlie Large

218 Huckabe Small

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy d

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

0:0.0

90

80

60

60

60

50

40

40

40

4A

40

40

30

10



Trial I 11112A21 Friday T9

Crazy 8
ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time Crazy I Points

206

282

248

404

488

353

236

218

476

383

237

2U

420

Large

Large

Small

Large

Medium

Medium

Large

Small

Large

Medium

Large

Large

Large

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy I
Qrazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Crazy I
Crazy 8

Crazy 8

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Absent

Absent

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

0:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

2:00.00

0:0.0

0:0.0

Ares

Gunnar

Chief

Kala

Whirley

Raven

Charlie

Huckabe

Malefice

Rori

Kamea

Chai

Dance

Pass CLun R.un 2:00.00 100

80

7A

50

40

30

30

30

30

30

20



Trial 10 11112021 Friday T10

ArmBand Dog Height Group Level PIF Time Crazy 8 Points

Crazy 8

26 Ares Large Crazy 8 Pass als"rt K.^ 2:00.00 100

282 Gunnar Large Crazy 8 Pass

237 Kamea Large Crazy d Pass

248 Chief Small Crazy 8 Pass

383 Rori Medium Crazy 8 Pass

236 Charlie Large Crazy 8 Pass

353 Raven Medium Crazy 8 Pass

218 Huckabe Small Qrazy 8 Pass

488 Whirley Medium Crazy 8 Pass

404 Kala Large Crazy 8 Pass

476 Malefice Large Crazy 8 Pass

284 Chai Large Crazy 8 Absent

420 Dance Large Crazy 8 Absent

2.00 00 8a a8?
2:00.00 60

2:00.'00 6a CZgfB
2:00.00 50

2:00.00 40

2:00.00 30

0:0.0 30 CZAP

2:00.00 30

2:00.00 30

2:00.00 10

0:0.0

0:0.0


