Trial 1 12/28/2020 Monday T1

Arm	Band	Dog	Height Group	Level	P/F	Time Cr	azy 8 Points
	483	Zander	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	90
	238	Spook	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
	482	Zealous	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
	206	Ares	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
	284	Chai	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	70 C28PB
	420	Dance	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	70
	282	Gunnar	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60
	492	Foxi	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60
	237	Kamea	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	50
	236	Charlie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
	248	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
	408	Axle	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
	353	Raven	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	10
	218	Huckabe	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	10
	459	Max	Medium	Crazy 8	Fail	0:0.0	
	341	Famke	Medium	Crazy 8	Absent	0:0.0	

Trial 2 12/28/2020 Monday T2

nd	Dog	Height Group	Level	P/F	Time C	razy 8 Points
0	Dance	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
2	Gunnar	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
8	Spook	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	70
4	Chai	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	70
3	Zander	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	70
3	Raven	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	50
6	Ares	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	50
2	Foxi	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	50
8	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40 C28P3
8	Huckabe	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	30
6	Charlie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	30
8	Axle	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	30
7	Kamea	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	10
2	Zealous	Large	Crazy 8	Fail	0:0.0	0
1	Famke	Medium	Crazy 8	Absent	0:0.0	0
	D 2 3 4 3 6 3 6 8 8 6 8 8 6 8 7 2 2	D Dance Gunnar Spook Chai Chai Zander Raven Ares Foxi SChief BChief BLuckabe Charlie BAXIe Kamea 2 Zealous	DDanceLarge2GunnarLarge2GunnarLarge3SpookLarge4ChaiLarge3ZanderLarge3RavenMedium6AresLarge2FoxiLarge8ChiefSmall8HuckabeSmall6CharlieLarge8AxleLarge8AxleLarge7KameaLarge2ZealousLarge	DDanceLargeCrazy 82GunnarLargeCrazy 83SpookLargeCrazy 84ChaiLargeCrazy 83ZanderLargeCrazy 83RavenMediumCrazy 86AresLargeCrazy 82FoxiLargeCrazy 88ChiefSmallCrazy 86CharlieLargeCrazy 86CharlieLargeCrazy 87KameaLargeCrazy 82ZealousLargeCrazy 8	DDanceLargeCrazy 8Pass2GunnarLargeCrazy 8Pass3SpookLargeCrazy 8Pass4ChaiLargeCrazy 8Pass3ZanderLargeCrazy 8Pass3RavenMediumCrazy 8Pass6AresLargeCrazy 8Pass2FoxiLargeCrazy 8Pass8ChiefSmallCrazy 8Pass6CharlieLargeCrazy 8Pass6SmallCrazy 8Pass6ArleLargeCrazy 8Pass7KameaLargeCrazy 8Pass2ZealousLargeCrazy 8Pass2ZealousLargeCrazy 8Pass	DDanceLargeCrazy 8Pass0:0.02GunnarLargeCrazy 8Pass0:0.03SpookLargeCrazy 8Pass0:0.04ChaiLargeCrazy 8Pass0:0.03ZanderLargeCrazy 8Pass0:0.03RavenMediumCrazy 8Pass0:0.03RavenMediumCrazy 8Pass0:0.06AresLargeCrazy 8Pass0:0.07KameaLargeCrazy 8Pass0:0.08AxleLargeCrazy 8Pass0:0.09AxleLargeCrazy 8Pass0:0.09KameaLargeCrazy 8

Trial 3 12/29/2020 Tuesday T3

Crazy 8

ArmBand	Dog	Height Group	Level	P/F	Time	Crazy 8 Points
482	Zealous	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
431	Beckett	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
238	Spook	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	70
237	Kamea	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60 C.28B
248	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60
384	Quest	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60
483	Zander	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	50 CZ8B
390	Rendezv	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	50 CZ8PB
246	Kiva	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	50
236	Charlie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
252	Ava	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	20
408	Axle	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	20
404	Kala	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	10

City in

Trial 4 12/29/2020 Tuesday T4

ArmBand	Dog	Height Group	Level	P/F	Time Cra	zy 8 Points
431	Beckett	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	90
238	Spook	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
384	Quest	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
483	Zander	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60
248	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60
252	Ava	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	50
246	Kiva	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.00	50
236	Charlie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
237	Kamea	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
482	Zealous	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
408	Axle	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	30
404	Kala	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	10
390	Rendezv	Large	Crazy 8	Fail	0:0.0	

Trial 5 12/30/2020 Wednesday T5

ArmBand	Dog	Height Group	Level	P/F	Time	Crazy 8 Points
482	Zealous	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	80
248	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	70
483	Zander	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	40
206	Ares	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00:00	40
408	Axle	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	40
226	Tumnus	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	30
489	Jake	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	10
353	Raven	Medium	Crazy 8	Fail	2:00.00	0
218	Huckabe	Small	Crazy 8	Fail	2:00.00	0
252	Ava	Large	Crazy 8	Fail	2:00.00	0
225	Rupert	Medium	Crazy 8	Fail	0:0.0	

Trial 6 12/30/2020 Wednesday T6

ArmBand	Dog	Height Group	Level	P/F	Time	Crazy 8 Points
248	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	70
483	Zander	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	60
206	Ares	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	50
353	Raven	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	40 C28PB
482	Zealous	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	40
252	Ava	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	20
225	Rupert	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	10
218	Huckabe	Small	Crazy 8	Fail	2:00.00	0
408	Axle	Large	Crazy 8	Fail	0:0.0	0
226	Tumnus	Medium	Crazy 8	Fail	2:00.00	0

Trial 7 12/31/2020 Thursday T7

ArmBand	Dog	Height Group	o Level	P/F	Time	Crazy 8 Points
483	Zander	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 70
248	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 70
282	Gunnar	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 70
431	Beckett	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 70
206	Ares	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 60 P4G
236	Charlie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 50
246	Kiva	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	D 50
266	Flare	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 40
404	Kala	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 40
247	Essie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 40
218	Huckabe	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 30
482	Zealous	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 20
341	Famke	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 20
237	Kamea	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 10
408	Axle	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.0	0 10

Trial 8 12/31/2020 Thursday T8

ArmBand	Dog	Height Group	Level	P/F	Time	Crazy 8 Points
206	Ares	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	90
431	Beckett	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	80
248	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60
282	Gunnar	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60
341	Famke	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	60
266	Flare	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	50
482	Zealous	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
483	Zander	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
237	Kamea	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
408	Axle	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
404	Kala	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
247	Essie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	40
246	Kiva	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	30
236	Charlie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	10
218	Huckabe	Small	Crazy 8	Fail	0:0.0	

Trial 9 1/1/2021 Friday T9

Arr	nBand	Dog	Height Group	Level	P/F		Time	Crazy 8 Points
	206	Ares	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	CLean Run	2:00.00	100
	282	Gunnar	Large	Crazy 8	Pass		2:00.00	80
	248	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass		2:00.00	70
	404	Kala	Large	Crazy 8	Pass		2:00:00	50
	488	Whirley	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass		2:00.00	40
	353	Raven	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass		2:00.00	30
	236	Charlie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass		2:00.00	30
	218	Huckabe	Small	Crazy 8	Pass		0:00.00	30
	476	Malefice	Large	Crazy 8	Pass		2:00.00	30
	383	Rori	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass		2:00.00	30
	237	Kamea	Large	Crazy 8	Pass		2:00.00	20
	284	Chai	Large	Crazy 8	Abser	nt	0:0.0	
	420	Dance	Large	Crazy 8	Abser	nt	0:0.0	X

Trial 10 1/1/2021 Friday T10

Arn	nBand	Dog	Height Group	Level	P/F	Time Cr	azy 8 Points
	206	Ares	Large	Crazy 8	Pass Clean Run	2:00.00	100
	282	Gunnar	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	80 C28P
	237	Kamea	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	60
	248	Chief	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	60 C Z 8 P B
	383	Rori	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	50
	236	Charlie	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	40
	353	Raven	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	30
	218	Huckabe	Small	Crazy 8	Pass	0:0.0	30 CZ8P
	488	Whirley	Medium	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	30
	404	Kala	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	30
	476	Malefice	Large	Crazy 8	Pass	2:00.00	10
	284	Chai	Large	Crazy 8	Absent	0:0.0	
	420	Dance	Large	Crazy 8	Absent	0:0.0	